
LOT 4 FOREST COVE S/D.

WD 1532-63, WD 1562-879

WILLIAMS LEVI COLT/WILLIAMS KENIDY GRACE
248 SW CADENCE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03001-104
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1562/879 2/24/2026 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES LLC

WILLIAMS LEVI COLT

1532/63 1/21/2025 WD U V 37 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOREST LAND DEVELOPME

MARONDA HOMES LLC
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000052717 New Residential C 210,000 03/26/2025

000052323 Right-of-Way Acce 02/13/2025

HX Base Yr

248 SW CADENCE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,895 112.8600 126.40 239,528 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1616

BAS 1,616 100 2026 1,616 204,262

FGR 400 55 2026 220 27,808

FOP 82 30 2026 25 3,160

FOP 112 30 2026 34 4,298

2,210 1,895 239,528

FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,-20] E14 S8 W14 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-6,14] W20 S20 E19 E1 N10 N10 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=14,-12] W14 N8 W26 S34 E20 S10 E6 S12 E1
E13 N48 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,24] W6 S10 W1 S3 E8 N1 W1 N12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


